
1

2

2

3
3

4

4

5

5

6

9

18

9
CLUBHOUSE

RESTROOM

RESTROOM

6

1
FRONT COURSE 
BACK COURSE 
NORTH COURSE

7

8

10

11 12

13

14

8

17

16

15

7

      U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY 
EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

•Keep on the car path around the tees and no closer than 30 ft. from the greens. 
•Always observe the 90° car rule (see photo). 
•Operate golf car with care and maintain a safe speed, obey instructions posted on steering 
wheel. Operating manual available in the golf shop. 

•Car driver assumes all liabilities and must have a valid driver’s license. 
•Golf cars must be kept on the golf course and are not allowed in parking lots, on roads, 
or near pools and guest suites. 

•No more than 2 passengers per golf car. All passengers must be seated. 
•Repair all divots and rake bunkers.  

•All boundaries are to be played as penalty areas. 
•Playing from lawns or homeowners property is strictly prohibited. 

•Left of holes 16 and 17 is a protected wildflower area, do not 
search/enter, drop where your ball crossed the margin of 

the protected area, and incur a 1 stroke penalty. 
•Carry-on alcohol and coolers are prohibited in 

accordance to WI Statute 125.32(6). 
•Failure to follow policies may result in 

removal from course without refund.

Enjoy a sandwich and cocktail at the Turn Pub & Grille overlooking the course. 

Red Disc – 100 Yards 
White Disc – 150 Yards 
Blue Disc – 200 Yards

CHARLES CHAFFEE 
PGA TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

Printed with soy ink on recycled paper.

N

The House On The Rock Resort 
400 Springs Drive 
Spring Green, Wisconsin 53588 
608-588-7000 x606 • 1-800-822-7774 
www.thehouseontherock.com

FRONT – BACK 
BLUE           M:72.4/132 
WHITE        M:70.5/124 
                    W:75.9/137 
GOLD          M:68.0/123 
                    W:73.4/134 
RED             M:66.4/116 
                    W:71.5/127 

BACK – NORTH 
BLUE           M:71.6/132 
WHITE        M:69.8/124 
                    W:74.9/138 
GOLD          M:67.8/120 
                    W:73.1/132 
RED             M:66.2/114 
                    W:70.8/127 

FRONT – NORTH 
BLUE           M:71.2/135 
WHITE        M:69.5/125 
                    W:75.2/137 
GOLD          M:67.6/122 
                    W:73.1/133 
RED             M:66.2/119 
                    W:71.3/128

MATT GIBSON 
GROUNDS SUPERINTENDENT

RESTROOM

RESTROOM

RESTROOM

RESTROOM

RANGE

SHORT COURSE

HAVE FUN  
AND THANK YOU  
FOR YOUR SUPPORT.



P 
L 
A 
Y 
E 
R

P 
L 
A 
Y 
E 
R

 10     11     12     13     14     15     16     17     18     IN   TOT HCP NET 
317   173   508   425   527   361   395   184   407  32976590 
305   151   471   413   483   332   386   168   380  30896180 
  5       8       3       4       1       7       6       9       2                 
 
 
 
 
  4       3       5       4       5       4       4       3       4      36    72 
 
 
 
 
305   116   460   357   470   332   340   151   348  28795734 
294    86    412   342   420   278   327   138   339  26365356 
  5       8       3       4       1       7       6       9       2        

  1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8       9      IN     HCP     NET 
376   369   148   507   341   368   365   188   495  3157        
360   339   133   489   321   350   327   170   469  2958                   
  5       4       9       1       7       3       6       8       2                   
    
 
 
 
  4       4       3       5       4       4       4       3       5      36 
    
 
 
 
343   316   116   489   305   314   327   153   463  2826 
310   289   105   472   282   309   298   140   436  2641 
  4       5       9       1       7       3       6       8       2        

  1       2       3      4       5       6       7       8       9    OUT 
399   171   376  505   378   407   194   515   348 3293 
362   148   328  494   348   398   175   499   339 3091 
  3       9       7      1       5       4       8       2       6         
 
 
 
 
  4       3       4      5       4       4       3       5       4      36 
 
 
 
 
346   125   318  415   333   374   156   467   321 2855 
336   107   312  408   323   353   114   451   316 2720 
  3       9       7      2       5       4       8       1       6        

        1                     2                 3                     4                 5              6                    7                     8                9           1                2                     3                   4                 5                    6                   7                  8                    9     10                      11                      12                13                 14              15              16                 17                18

FRONT BACK NORTH

ATTEST:DATE: SCORER:
08/20

 HOLE 
BLUE 
WHITE 
HANDICAP 
 
 
 
 
PAR 
 
 
 
 
GOLD 
RED 
HANDICAP


