

1 2										
HOLE		2	3	4	5	6		8	9	OUT
BLUE	399	171	376	505	378	407	194	515	348	3293
WHITE	362	148	328	494	348	398	175	499	339	3091
HANDICAP	3	9	7	-1	5	4	8	2	6	
PAR	4	3	4	5	4	4	3	5	4	36
				\mathcal{W}						
	1			<u>/ </u>						
										0044
GOLD	346	125	318	415	333	374	156	467	321	2855
RED	336	107	312	408	323	353	114	451		2720
HANDICAP	3	9	7	2	5	4	8	1	6	
DATE:										

	10				12		3	14			16	17		18
	P	10	-11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN			NET
	L A	317	173	508	425	527	361	395	184	407	3297	6590		
	Y E	305	151	471	413	483	332	386	168	380	3089	6180		
	R	5	8	3	4	1	7	6	9	2				
Contract of the second														
			2	~	1	~			2		26	72		
	_	4	3	5	4	5	4	4	3	4	36	72		
							4		T 7					
						B	A		K					
							-							
		305	116	460	357	470	332	340	151	348	2879	5734		
		294	86	412	342	420	278	327	138		2636			
		5	8	3	4	1	7	6	9	2				
TO LEGISLA	SCORER:													

